
DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING

I, Murarilal Ramsukh Mittal S/O Ramsukh Mittal having

registered Address 2501, RNAMiraj, S.K. Ahire Marg, Behind Old

Passport Office, Worli, Mumbai Maharashtra-400018

In reference to our project "Seth Sanwariya Dham" situated at,

Khasra No. - 224, 225,225/1, Village-Manpura, Tehsil Ladpura,

Dist. Kota, Raj Promoter of proposed Project do hereby solemnly

declare, undertake and state as under;

That the Gantt chart or Milestone chart and project schedule will be

submitted as follows:

Gantt charts or Milestone charts and Project schedule

Milestones

Main gate

Plot Demarcation

Paver Road

Water Storage Tank

Allwork----Sewer line, water supply

Plantation

Electrification

Paint work

Possession

Committed Date of Achievement

15.09.2024

31.03.2025

31.10.2025

31.08.2026

31.03.2027

31.07.2027

10.08.2027

Not applicable

28.08.2027

Murarilal Ramsukh Mittal

(Promoter)


