## **DECLRATION CUM UNDERTAKING**

I, **Murarilal Ramsukh Mittal** S/O Ramsukh Mittal having registered Address 2501, RNA Miraj, S.K. Ahire Marg, Behind Old Passport Office, Worli, Mumbai Maharashtra-400018

In reference to our project "Seth Sanwariya Dham" situated at, Khasra No. – 224, 225, 225/1, Village-Manpura, Tehsil Ladpura, Dist. Kota, Raj Promoter of proposed Project do hereby solemnly declare, undertake and state as under;

That the Gantt chart or Milestone chart and project schedule will be submitted as follows:

## Gantt charts or Milestone charts and Project schedule

Milestones	Committed Date of Achievement
Main gate	15.09.2024
Plot Demarcation	31.03.2025
Paver Road	31.10.2025
Water Storage Tank	31.08.2026
All workSewer line, water supply	31.03.2027
Plantation	31.07.2027
Electrification	10.08.2027
Paint work	Not applicable
Possession	28.08.2027

Murarilal Ramsukh Mittal

(Promoter)